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Women / 4 / Jr C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Reagan Christopher436
TEGA

9.500 9.400 9.4009.200 37.500
1 1 4 1 1 

1 

Faith Pritchard416
NHGA

9.200 9.250 9.1009.650 37.200
2T 2T 1 4T 2 

2 

Averi Cortez437
TEGA

9.200 9.100 8.9009.400 36.600
2T 4 2 8 3 

3 

Ella Jones427
Rock Solid Athletics

9.000 9.250 9.0009.250 36.500
4 2T 3 6 4 

4 

Paisley Peeler415
NHGA

8.600 8.700 8.8508.750 34.900
6 6 7 9 5 

5 

Sydney Brooks420
Rock Solid Athletics

8.100 8.900 9.2508.300 34.550
9 5 8 2T 6T

6T

Kenley Duffendack401
Amarillo College

8.300 8.250 9.1008.900 34.550
7 7 6 4T 6T

6T

Amzi Gleghorn402
Amarillo College

8.200 6.800 8.9509.150 33.100
8 9 5 7 8 

8 

Addy Rodriquez405
Amarillo College

8.700 7.000 9.2507.250 32.200
5 8 9 2T 9 

9 
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